THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING AUGUST 11 - 31, 2016.

8.

9.

Name
Brooks, Samantha J.

Evans, Mallory C.
Hollister, Molly K.

Iliff, Nicholas A.

Kirchgessner, Lauren M.

Kirchgessner, Lauren M.

Littles, Brittany S.
Marshall, Elizabeth D.

Nuss, Katie E.

10. Steed, Reneecka L.

11. Wallace, Patricia A.

12. Wirtzberger, Emily F.

wN e

Name
Kelley, Barbara G.

Name

Kelley, Barbara G.
Kelley, Barbara G.
Kelley, Barbara G.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

Noe Middle

Psychologist

VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Engelhard Elementary
Specialist 1l

VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Middletown Elementary
Teacher

Doss High

Teacher

Fern Creek High

Teacher

Western Middle

Teacher

Rangeland Elementary
Technical Teacher

Seneca High

AMENDMENTS

From
12/07/15

RESCISSIONS

SEPTEMBER 13, 2016
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

Effective
Date

Type Leave

08/08/16
08/15/16
08/08/16
08/08/16
08/08/16
08/29/16
08/15/16
08/10/16
08/07/16
08/08/16
08/08/16

08/10/16

To
12/08/15

Effective
Date

11/04/15
11/16/15
11/23/15

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Educational
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing

Type Leave
Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Medical
Medical



